70
0.1
207 DIV
26
466 DIANA/VITO
649
184 vITO
190 OUT
549
0.2
221
433
185 vITO
12
468 DIANA/OUT
707 MILLEY
36 OUT
579

Prepared by RALPH BUONO

MESSIER PARK

GRENNVALE PARK
FINAL PROGRAM

Set 1

SWITCH IN TIME (INTRO)
INTRODUCTION OF THE BAND
ALL OF ME

GOSPEL JOHN

IT HAD TO BE YOU

FRENESI

FLY ME TO THE MOON

THE WAY WE WERE

I'M GETTING SENTIMENTAL OVEF

INTRODUCTION OF MEMBERS
TAKE THE A-TRAIN

CONGA

FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE

CUTE

WIND BENEATH MY WINGS
BLUE MOON

IN THE MOOD

SING SING SING

217

668

664 VITO

141

638 DIANA/OUT

665 MILLEY

419

239 VITO

509 DIANA/OUT

219

0.3

635 DIANA/OUT
58

667 VITO

258

591

0.4

70

JULY 30,1999 /AUG 3, 1999
7:00/9:00 P.M.

Set 2

LAURA

A NIGHT IN TUNESIA

MAKIN' WHOOPEE

A STRING OF PEARLS
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
ORANGE COLORED SKY
CAREFREE

HERE'S THAT RAINY DAY
ALMOST LIKE BEING IN LOVE
ON GREEN DOLPHIN STREET
FIRST NAMES ONLY

IT'S ONLY A PAPER MOON
SAM'S BOOGIE

LIKE SOMEONE IN LOVE
BESAME MOUCHO

JUMPIN" AT THE WOODSIDE
GOOD BYES / GOOD NIGHTS
SWITCH IN TIME

1/16/2000

3:38 AM



