## **MESSIER PARK**

**GRENNVALE PARK** 

JULY 30 ,1999 /AUG 3, 1999 7:00 / 9:00 P.M.

**FINAL PROGRAM** 

Set 1 Set 2

70	SWITCH IN TIME (INTRO)	217	LAURA
0.1	INTRODUCTION OF THE BAND	668	A NIGHT IN TUNESIA
207 D/V	ALL OF ME	<b>664 VITO</b>	MAKIN' WHOOPEE
26	GOSPEL JOHN	141	A STRING OF PEARLS
466 DIANA/VITO	IT HAD TO BE YOU	638 DIANA/OUT	BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
649	FRENESI	665 MILLEY	ORANGE COLORED SKY
184 VITO	FLY ME TO THE MOON	419	CAREFREE
190 <i>OUT</i>	THE WAY WE WERE	239 VITO	HERE'S THAT RAINY DAY
549	I'M GETTING SENTIMENTAL OVEF	509 DIANA/OUT	ALMOST LIKE BEING IN LOVE
0.2	INTRODUCTION OF MEMBERS	219	ON GREEN DOLPHIN STREET
221	TAKE THE A-TRAIN	0.3	FIRST NAMES ONLY
433	CONGA	635 DIANA/OUT	IT'S ONLY A PAPER MOON
<b>185 VITO</b>	FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE	58	SAM'S BOOGIE
12	CUTE	<b>667 VITO</b>	LIKE SOMEONE IN LOVE
468 DIANA/OUT	WIND BENEATH MY WINGS	258	BESAME MOUCHO
707 MILLEY	BLUE MOON	591	JUMPIN' AT THE WOODSIDE
36 <i>OUT</i>	IN THE MOOD	0.4	GOOD BYES / GOOD NIGHTS
579	SING SING SING	70	SWITCH IN TIME

Prepared by RALPH BUONO 1/16/2000 3:38 AM